Datenblatt
All names and signs listed here are the property of the respective
manufacturer. Misprints, changes & errors reserved.
1 / 1
28.04.2024
Metallschichtwiderstand, 470,0 Ohm, 0,6W, ±1%, 0207, axial,
Durchsteckmontage
Order number: MSW470R0.6
Hersteller: YAGEO
Herkunftsland: China
Zolltarifnummer: 85332100
Gewicht: 0.001 kg
Technische Daten
Widerstands-Typ metal film
Montage THT
Widerstand 470Ohm
Leistung 0.6W
Toleranz ±1%
Max. Betriebsspannung 350V
Gehäuseabmessungen Ø2.4x6.3mm
Ausgangsmaße Ø0.55x28mm
Temperaturkoeffizient 50ppm/°C
Ausgänge axial
Available downloads:
Download Yageo_MF0